
1.1 2.3 4.2 5.2 5.3 6.3 7.2 8.4 8.5 11.6 11.9 EZ5
EZ7
EZ8

BUCKETS, MATERIAL HANDLING

LIFTING TROLLEY

 • Designed to safely lift and handle heavier loads
 • Made from heavy duty steel for reliability
 • Excellent fork visibility
 • Forks width adjustable

The MultiOne lifting trolley increases the lifting capacity of 
smaller models of MultiOne machines.
The lifting trolley is ideal for lifting and handling heavy 
pallets, oversized material bags, and other heavy materials. 
This unit can also be used to load and unload trucks and 
trailers.
The lifting trolley is equipped with foam filled rough terrain 
tires to allow all terrain materials transport. The fork width is 
manually adjustable to adapt to different pallet sizes.
Note: the floating boom valve on the machine is suggested.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Compatibility

Model Forks
Length

Lifting
 Capacity*

Max Lifting 
Height Height Width Weight Code

Lifting Trolley 90 cm
(35.4 in)

1000 kg
(2204 lbs)

170 cm
(67 in)

212 cm
(83.5 in)

130 cm
(51.2 in)

216 kg
(476 lbs) C890481

(*) verify the lifting capacity of the machine

Very compatible Compatible Not compatible

http://tiny.cc/liftingtrolley

72

R.240




