## LIFTING TROLLEY

## http://tiny.cc/liftingtrolley



## **FEATURES & BENEFITS**

- Designed to safely lift and handle heavier loads
- Made from heavy duty steel for reliability
- Excellent fork visibility
- Forks width adjustable

The MultiOne lifting trolley increases the lifting capacity of smaller models of MultiOne machines.

The lifting trolley is ideal for lifting and handling heavy pallets, oversized material bags, and other heavy materials. This unit can also be used to load and unload trucks and trailers.

The lifting trolley is equipped with foam filled rough terrain tires to allow all terrain materials transport. The fork width is manually adjustable to adapt to different pallet sizes.

Note: the floating boom valve on the machine is suggested.

Model	Model Forks Length		Lifting Capacity*		Max Lifting Height		Height		Width		N	Weight		Code	
Lifting Trolley	ifting Trolley 90 cm (35.4 in)		1000 kg (2204 lbs)		170 cm (67 in)		212 cm (83.5 in)			130 cm (51.2 in)		216 kg (476 lbs)		C890481	
(*) verify the lifting capacity of the machine															
Compatibility		1.1	2.3	4.2	5.2	5.3	6.3	7.2	8.4	8.5	11.6	11.9	EZ5	EZ7 EZ8	
MINTIONS							Very co	mpatible	Compatible			Not compatible			